
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Rich AndersonRich Anderson 30.00

Donald SuberDonald Suber 29.00

Mark DevoreMark Devore 28.00

Curtis BarnesCurtis Barnes 27.00

Dakota JonesDakota Jones 26.00

Carl WatersCarl Waters 25.00

Robert ProffittRobert Proffitt 24.00

Michael CrawfordMichael Crawford 23.00

David GroteDavid Grote 22.00

Kevin WoodardKevin Woodard 21.00

Stephen DenbyStephen Denby 20.00

Ron MarshallRon Marshall 19.00

Larry PerkinsLarry Perkins 18.00

George HawkinsGeorge Hawkins 17.00

Bob StroupBob Stroup 16.00

Mark HeinrichMark Heinrich 15.00

James ManahlJames Manahl 14.00

Scott DillardScott Dillard 13.00

John AndersonJohn Anderson 12.00

Joe MarquezJoe Marquez 11.00

Rudy AndersonRudy Anderson 10.00

David SanchezDavid Sanchez 9.00

Kevin KelleyKevin Kelley 8.00

Rod ReedRod Reed 7.00

Total Points 444.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Wilderness LeaderboardWilderness Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=8773464456647715325&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464984559593569&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465504552626295&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465122770298983&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465887542913159&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465309198723183&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465480494098550&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465914185132168&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465212226414699&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464727096436822&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465571594381434&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464936677419103&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465235882289260&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465616423102588&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464772025821272&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465709737977984&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465639005235325&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465259672381549&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465593941633147&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465099886176358&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464845946234971&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464616534583377&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465355336067185&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465007544379490&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8792528177508428033&round_id=8773466064072779905


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Rich AndersonRich Anderson $131.00

Donald SuberDonald Suber $120.00

Kevin KelleyKevin Kelley $103.00

Rod ReedRod Reed $100.00

Mark DevoreMark Devore $100.00

George HawkinsGeorge Hawkins $91.00

Dakota JonesDakota Jones $80.00

Curtis BarnesCurtis Barnes $80.00

David GroteDavid Grote $52.00

Kevin WoodardKevin Woodard $52.00

Larry PerkinsLarry Perkins $52.00

Ron MarshallRon Marshall $45.00

Carl WatersCarl Waters $45.00

Stephen DenbyStephen Denby $20.00

James ManahlJames Manahl $15.00

Total Purse $1,086.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Wilderness LeaderboardWilderness Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=8773464456647715325&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464984559593569&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465504552626295&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465007544379490&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8792528177508428033&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465122770298983&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464772025821272&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465309198723183&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465887542913159&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464727096436822&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465571594381434&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465616423102588&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465235882289260&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465480494098550&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464936677419103&round_id=8773466064072779905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465259672381549&round_id=8773466064072779905


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Mark DevoreMark Devore 74 $100.00

2 Curtis BarnesCurtis Barnes 74 $80.00

3 Dakota JonesDakota Jones 76 $60.00

4 Carl WatersCarl Waters 76 $30.00

5 Robert ProffittRobert Proffitt 78 $0.00

6 Michael CrawfordMichael Crawford 78 $0.00

7 David GroteDavid Grote 78 $0.00

8 Kevin WoodardKevin Woodard 78 $0.00

9 Stephen DenbyStephen Denby 80 $0.00

10 Larry PerkinsLarry Perkins 81 $0.00

11 Joe MarquezJoe Marquez 91 $0.00

12 David SanchezDavid Sanchez 93 $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Donald SuberDonald Suber 73 $100.00 Old Rating

2 Rich AndersonRich Anderson 72 $80.00 Old rating

3 George HawkinsGeorge Hawkins 81 $60.00 Old Rating

4 Ron MarshallRon Marshall 80 $30.00 Old Rating

5 Bob StroupBob Stroup 82 $0.00

6 Mark HeinrichMark Heinrich 83 $0.00

7 James ManahlJames Manahl 87 $0.00

8 Scott DillardScott Dillard 89 $0.00

9 John AndersonJohn Anderson 91 $0.00

10 Rudy AndersonRudy Anderson 92 $0.00

11 Kevin KelleyKevin Kelley 99 $0.00

WD Bruce LaneBruce Lane WD $0.00

WD Wally DeleonWally Deleon WD $0.00

WD Mike MulcaheyMike Mulcahey WD $0.00

NS Charles DostalCharles Dostal NS $0.00

No Handicap FlightNo Handicap Flight

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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NetNet

+1

E

+9

+8

+10

+11

+15

+17

+19

+20

+27

-

-

-

-

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Wilderness LeaderboardWilderness Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8912520493794371713?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004429812583934240
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004429812583934251
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004429812583934250
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004429812583934247
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004429812550379803
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004429812583934245
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004429812583934249
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004429812583934243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004429812583934256
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004429812583934242
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004429812583934258
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004429812583934257
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004429812583934241
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004429812583934253
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004429812583934260
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004429812583934259
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004429812583934252
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004429812550379807
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004429812550379806
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004429812583934248
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004429812583934254
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004429812550379802
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004429812550379805
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004429812550379804
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004429812583934255
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004429812583934244
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004429812550379801


Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Rod ReedRod Reed 81 $100.00

Total Purse Allocated: $640.00Total Purse Allocated: $640.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet

+9

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Wilderness LeaderboardWilderness Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004429812583934246


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Rich AndersonRich Anderson 72 30.00

2 Donald SuberDonald Suber 73 29.00

3 Mark DevoreMark Devore 74 28.00

4 Curtis BarnesCurtis Barnes 74 27.00

5 Dakota JonesDakota Jones 76 26.00

6 Carl WatersCarl Waters 76 25.00

7 Robert ProffittRobert Proffitt 78 24.00

8 Michael CrawfordMichael Crawford 78 23.00

9 David GroteDavid Grote 78 22.00

10 Kevin WoodardKevin Woodard 78 21.00

11 Stephen DenbyStephen Denby 80 20.00

12 Ron MarshallRon Marshall 80 19.00

13 Larry PerkinsLarry Perkins 81 18.00

14 George HawkinsGeorge Hawkins 81 17.00

15 Rod ReedRod Reed 81 7.00

16 Bob StroupBob Stroup 82 16.00

17 Mark HeinrichMark Heinrich 83 15.00

18 James ManahlJames Manahl 87 14.00

19 Scott DillardScott Dillard 89 13.00

20 John AndersonJohn Anderson 91 12.00

21 Joe MarquezJoe Marquez 91 11.00

22 Rudy AndersonRudy Anderson 92 10.00

23 David SanchezDavid Sanchez 93 9.00

24 Kevin KelleyKevin Kelley 99 8.00

WD Bruce LaneBruce Lane WD 0.00

WD Wally DeleonWally Deleon WD 0.00

WD Mike MulcaheyMike Mulcahey WD 0.00

NS Charles DostalCharles Dostal NS 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 444.00Total Points Allocated: 444.00
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HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Wilderness LeaderboardWilderness Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8912520518423324802?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004400631166839022
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004400631133284578
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004400631133284577
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004400631133284588
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004400631133284587
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004400631133284584
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004400631133284572
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004400631133284582
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004400631133284586
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004400631133284580
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004400631166839025
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004400631166839028
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004400631133284579
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004400631166839029
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004400631133284583
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004400631133284589
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004400631133284576
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004400631133284575
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004400631133284585
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004400631166839023
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004400631166839027
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004400631133284571
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004400631166839026
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004400631133284574
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004400631133284573
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004400631166839024
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004400631133284581
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004400631133284570


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Kevin KelleyKevin Kelley 1 $52.00 Birdie on 17

David GroteDavid Grote 1 $52.00 Birdie on 15

Kevin WoodardKevin Woodard 1 $52.00 Birdie on 16

Larry PerkinsLarry Perkins 1 $52.00 Par on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $208.00Total Purse Allocated: $208.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Wilderness LeaderboardWilderness Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8912520524161132675?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004435077744077146
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004435077744077156
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004435077744077151
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004435077744077150


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Kevin KelleyKevin Kelley 2 $31.00 Eagle on 13, Eagle on 17

Rich AndersonRich Anderson 2 $31.00 Birdie on 2, Eagle on 4

George HawkinsGeorge Hawkins 2 $31.00 Eagle on 8, Birdie on 9

James ManahlJames Manahl 1 $15.00 Eagle on 1

Carl WatersCarl Waters 1 $15.00 Eagle on 10

Ron MarshallRon Marshall 1 $15.00 Birdie on 6

Total Purse Allocated: $138.00Total Purse Allocated: $138.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Wilderness LeaderboardWilderness Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8912520538186885252?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004435155456141678
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004435155456141685
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004435155456141690
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004435155456141679
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004435155456141681
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9004435155456141689


CTP

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Kevin Kelley $20.00 CTP #13

None Stephen Denby $20.00 CTP #16

None Rich Anderson $20.00 CTP #4

None Donald Suber $20.00 CTP #8

None Dakota Jones $20.00 LD #7

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00Total Purse Allocated: $100.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Wilderness LeaderboardWilderness Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8773467275689765016?called_from=&round_index=2
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